
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

National Law University (NLU), Jodhpur

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 452 454761379 General

2 454 406711412 General

3 458 429722139 General

4 462 465761262 General

5 463 465761453 General

6 464 470711728 General

7 473 460711541 General

8 480 478711487 General

9 996 429722181 EWS

10 1013 470711150 OBC

11 1018 465731462 EWS

12 1036 465761269 OBC

13 1113 416721432 OBC

14 1193 449731722 OBC

15 1357 460711499 OBC OBC-RJ*

16 2766 441712752 ST ST-RJ

17 2863 473711110 SC SC-RJ

18 2924 463712022 SC

19 10021 454751137 OBC PWD-OBC*

20 11289 420712012 MBC-RJ

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 33 441712227 General Provisionaly Admitted

2 71 441712461 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

3 113 463712100 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

4 128 465761540 General Provisionaly Admitted

5 129 465731456 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

6 136 481711380 General Provisionaly Admitted

7 156 483711196 General Provisionaly Admitted

8 180 441712709 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted
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9 193 485711576 General Provisionaly Admitted

10 257 481711359 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

11 261 465761112 General Provisionaly Admitted

12 272 465761207 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

13 278 465721402 General Vacant

14 293 465711213 General Vacant

15 308 465741299 General Provisionaly Admitted

16 311 465751373 General Provisionaly Admitted

17 316 429722290 General Provisionaly Admitted

18 345 446711663 General Provisionaly Admitted

19 362 409711457 General Provisionaly Admitted

20 364 420711940 General Provisionaly Admitted

21 376 439711467 General Provisionaly Admitted

22 379 415712396 General Provisionaly Admitted

23 388 481711384 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

24 396 468712508 General Vacant

25 398 454761151 General Provisionaly Admitted

26 400 460711715 General Vacant

27 401 463712102 General Provisionaly Admitted

28 406 441712388 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

29 412 420712006 General Provisionaly Admitted

30 422 428711800 General Provisionaly Admitted

31 425 422711334 General Provisionaly Admitted

32 426 425711988 General Provisionaly Admitted

33 432 465731195 General Vacant

34 434 441712385 General GC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

35 435 490712358 General Vacant

36 436 468712574 General Provisionaly Admitted

37 441 467731479 General Vacant

38 443 478711478 General Vacant

39 448 465731350 General Provisionaly Admitted

40 623 468712586 EWS Vacant

41 638 465761536 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

42 650 467731452 OBC Vacant

43 660 474711565 OBC Provisionaly Admitted
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44 698 466711517 EWS Vacant

45 717 490712387 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

46 731 410741285 OBC Vacant

47 828 434721294 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

48 832 474711422 OBC OBC-RJ Vacant

49 835 467731420 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

50 844 493711478 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

51 874 465731033 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

52 899 440711740 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

53 911 485711715 OBC Vacant

54 916 465721392 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

55 918 430712259 OBC Vacant

56 920 441712470 ST ST-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

57 927 467731478 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

58 949 468712541 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

59 950 470711452 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

60 976 490712373 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

61 989 467731415 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

62 1228 446711581 OBC OBC-RJ* Provisionaly Admitted

63 1299 441712616 OBC OBC-RJ* Provisionaly Admitted

64 1345 441712510 OBC OBC-RJ* Provisionaly Admitted

65 1409 446711589 SC SC-RJ Vacant

66 1984 441712543 ST ST-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

67 1987 460711642 SC Vacant

68 2121 465731269 SC Provisionaly Admitted

69 2174 465751092 ST ST-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

70 2204 425711861 ST ST-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

71 2288 465711301 SC SC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

72 2330 492711479 SC Provisionaly Admitted

73 2359 492711558 SC Provisionaly Admitted

74 2397 454751157 SC Provisionaly Admitted

75 2515 466711622 SC Provisionaly Admitted

76 2531 467731372 SC Provisionaly Admitted

77 2570 441712498 ST ST-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

78 2615 420711960 SC Provisionaly Admitted
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79 2616 422711323 ST Vacant

80 2705 446711638 SC SC-RJ* Provisionaly Admitted

81 5607 454751138 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

82 5901 441712166 General GC-RJ,PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

83 6302 450711343 MBC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

84 6385 470711580 MBC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

85 6800 441712719 MBC-RJ Provisionaly Admitted

86 7983 470711070 SC PWD-SC* Provisionaly Admitted

87 8321 446711601 MBC-RJ Vacant

88 8443 475711571 OBC PWD-OBC* Vacant
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Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 41 480 480

Scheduled Caste (SC) 12 2924 166

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 6 2766 39

Other Backward Class (OBC) 17 1193 165

Most Backward Class of Rajasthan (MBC-RJ) 4 11289 14

Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 8 1018 79

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 2 5901 40

General Category of Rajasthan (GC-RJ) 10 ** **

Other Backward Class of Rajasthan (OBC-RJ) 4 1357 21

Scheduled Caste of Rajasthan (SC-RJ) 3 ** **

Scheduled Tribe of Rajasthan (ST-RJ) 2 ** **

PWD Scheduled Caste (PWD-SC) 1 7983 4

PWD Other Backward Caste (PWD-OBC) 1 10021 18

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, 
GC-RJ : General Category of Rajasthan, OBC-RJ : Other Backward Class of Rajasthan, SC-RJ : Scheduled Caste of Rajasthan, 
ST-RJ : Scheduled Tribe of Rajasthan, MBC-RJ : Most Backward Class of Rajasthan, PWD : Person With Disability, 
PWD-SC : PWD Scheduled Caste, PWD-OBC : PWD Other Backward Caste

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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